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Bruno Asselin

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Bruno Asselin
Postcode

Date of birth August 1962
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
TRUESIGNS LIMITED

PATHFINDER TRAFFIC SIGNS
LIMITED

ROAD SIGNS-FRANCO LIMITED
PEARCE TRAFFIC LIMITED

SIGNATURE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
03468408

03380742

00620640

02450713

01645551

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading
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905620685

905620685

French

App. Date

App. Date
02/12/1997

29/09/1997

15/07/1994

19/03/1992

18/03/1992

Res. Date

Res. Date
02/03/2000

02/03/2000

02/03/2000

08/11/1999

09/03/1999

Position

Position

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



